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Table: A Speed: 350 m/min Obstacles: 11

National RG: Length: 400 m Efforts: 13

FEI RG / Art. A.2.0 Time allowed: 69 sec Penalty sec:  

Height: 1,35 m Time limit: 138 sec Closed combination: 

Johanna Mikkola (FIN)

Start

In / 

Out10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 7065 75

8

4

5

2

10

6a6b

3 1

Start
Finish

9a9b

10

11

10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 7065 75

Luokka 9 Nordic U25 Tour, 135 cm, arv. A.2.0
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